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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 27.11.2019
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FILE NO DATE

46 14/11/2019
118 22/11/2019
157 18/11/2019
18 25/11/2019
80 08/11/2019
251 20/11/2019
215 21/11/2019
24 25/11/2019
194 25/11/2019
83 25/11/2019
86 25/11/2019
39 23/11/2019
13 23/11/2019
52 23/11/2019
131 22/11/2019
142 25/11/2019
184 25/11/2019
220 25/11/2019
172 25/11/2019
54 22/11/2019
20 25/11/2019
104 25/11/2019
128 25/11/2019
27 25/11/2019
126 25/11/2019
46 25/11/2019
30 25/11/2019
32 25/11/2019
140 25/11/2019
27 23/11/2019
60 23/11/2019
138 25/11/2019
118 25/11/2019
198 25/11/2019
186 25/11/2019
150 25/11/2019
70 25/11/2019
40 23/11/2019
1 23/11/2019
234 25/11/2019
203 25/11/2019
17 25/11/2019
125 25/11/2019
281 25/11/2019
200 25/11/2019
188 25/11/2019
282 25/11/2019
266 25/11/2019
225 25/11/2019
271 25/11/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
A.K.AWASTHI
SATAYM NARAYAN
PRASHANT SHUKLA
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
MOHD.SHABBIR
A.K.TRIPATHI
ADESH KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR
S.K.SINGH
A.K.YADAV
MAHENDRA SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
S.K.DWIVEDI
ASHUTOSH
S.S.SHAH
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
AMIT DAGA
ASHUTOSH
S.K.TRIPATHI
AMIT MISHRA
R.V.CHAUDHARY
J.M.NASIR
SATYAM NARAYAN
G.S.BISARIA
A.K.TRIPATHI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SINGH
T.J.MONIR
G.P.MISHRA
MANISH PANDEY
AMIT RANA
R.S.SHUKLA
G.K.PANDEY
ADESH KUMAR
A.K.TRIPATHI
K.K.TIWARI
DEEPAK KAUSHIK
F.U.ZAMAN
P.K.TYAGI
A.K.DIXIT
S.R.SINGHAL
S.K.CHATURVEDI
A.K.TRIPATHI
ABHISHEK MAYANK
P.P.SINGH
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP KUMAR
S.H.S.ABIDI
P.K.DWIVEDI
M.K.YADAV
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/A1522/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/P0485/2015
A/S0465/2012
A/M0568/2012
A/A0838/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/K0358/2012
A/S2146/2012
A/A0468/2012
A/M0289/2019
A/S0319/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/A0594/2012
A/R0933/2012
A/)0309/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/G0148/2012
A/A0128/2012
A/A0829/2012
A/S1871/2012
A/T1528/2017
A/G0265/2012
A/M0220/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/R0031/2012
A/G0137/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/A0152/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/D0047/2012
A/F0032/2013
A/P0055/2012
A/A0763/2016
A/S1449/2017
A/S1762/2012
A/A0128/2012
A/A0066/2012
A/P0517/2012
A/S0854/2012
A/S0088/2012
A/S1831/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/M0738/2012
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249
24

239
218

177
105
195
131
247
235
24

215
179
93

258
45

167
170
129
263
119
107
211
206
278
134
91

256
137
161
233
185
221
209
53

178
183
191
199
18

47

91

264
120
42

108
59

59

25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
21/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
14/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
21/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019

25/11/2019

21/11/2019

11/11/2019

25/11/2019

26/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

26/11/2019
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PRAVEEN TRIPATHI
SUNDEEP SHUKLA
SAKET JAISWAL
ASHUTOSH
G.P.SINGH
S.K.DWIVEDI
B.D.MIHRA

ANKIT YADAV
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
PAVAN KUMAR
P.C.MISHRA
AVINASH PANDEY
R.B.SINGH
P.S.LODHI
KULDEEP KUMAR
RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
S.K.YADAV
BHAVYA SAHAI
KUMAR.A.SRIVASTAVA
MOHD.S.KHAN
RAM TIWARI
P.K.SINGH
V.B.MISHRA
A.K.SHARMA
R.S.RAM
S.K.DWIVEDI
SAURABH TRIVEDI
A.SRIVASTAVA
S.B.KUNWAR
R.K.PANDEY
H.K.TRIPATHI
P.B.VERMA
A.K.JAISWAL
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.C.UPADHYAY
A.K.YADAV
S.C.VERMA
MOHD.KHALIL
S.S.SOMVANSHI
F.U.RAHMAN
GAURAV GUPTA
RAJEEV KUMAR
B.D.MISHRA
VIKRANT NEERA]J
J.S.YADAV

RENU PRAJAPATI
J.K.MISHRA
U.N.PANDEY
U.N.PANDEY
0.P.KANAUJIA
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A/P0497/2012
A/S1484/2012
A/S0051/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/S0178/2012
A/B0296/2012
A/A0380/2019
A/P0398/2012
A/P0442/2015
A/P0929/2014
A/A1622/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/K0358/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/B0369/2018
A/K0376/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/R0932/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/V0037/2012
A/A2105/2013
A/R0912/2012
A/S0911/2012
A/S2411/2013
A/A1493/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/R1738/2013
A/H0108/2012
A/P0520/2012
A/A2063/2013
A/R0435/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/A1431/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/S0736/2015
A/F0030/2013
A/G0030/2012
A/R0200/2012
A/B0296/2012
A/V0253/2012
A/J0148/2012
A/R1024/2017
A/J0175/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/00493/2017
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A482

187
96
32
252

49
37
30
132
25

78
115
95
171
183
207
135
255
279
159
208
268
219
87
30
32
38
31
19
29
37

24
13
28
22
27
16
23
172
204
171
60
174
84
76
69
17
18
78
166
52
50

25/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
25/11/2019
22/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
27/11/2019
11/20/2019
11/14/2019
11/20/2019
11/18/2019
11/14/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/23/2019
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MOHD.ZAKIR
VIJAY SHANTHAM
R.K.SINGH
R.K.VERMA
A.K.SINGH
RAMAWTAR RAO
RACHANA DUBEY
MADAN SINGH
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
V.K.SINGH
B.K.MISHRA
KULVEER SINGH
P.K.SINGH
A.K.KUSHWAHA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
A.K.PANDEY
R.S.RAM
S.C.YADAV
S.B.KUNWAR
R.K.DUBEY
D.K.SINGH
R.S.RAM
S.K.TRIPATHI
ASHUTOSH
B.P.MISHRA
A.K.S.BAIS
S.K.MISHRA
S.S.MISHRA
R.C.YADAV
SAMEER JAIN
A.K.S.BAIS

AJAY DWIVEDI
VEER SINGH
SANJAY OJHA
M.K.UPADHYAY
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
PULAK GANGULY
P.K.TRIPATHI
BALBEER SINGH
SURENDRA TIWARI
R.N.SINGH

M.K. YADAV
SANJAY DWIVEDI
M.K. YADAV

A.K. CHAURASIYA
SUNIL DUBEY
S.K. GUPTA
M.P.S. CHAUHAN
S.N. VERMA

A.P. TIWARI

S.K. GUPTA

A.C. SRIVASTAVA
ANKIT SARAN
M.S. CHANDEL
VIKARANT GUPTA
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A/M0435/2016
A/V0160/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/A2392/2013
A/R0557/2015
A/R0009/2012
A/M0016/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/V0573/2012
A/B0319/2012
A/K0374/2012
A/P0934/2014
A/A2473/2014
A/S1384/2012
A/A2367/2013
A/R0912/2012
A/S1362/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/D0256/2016
A/R0912/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S0627/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/R1018/2012
A/S0063/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A0195/2012
A/V0735/2013
A/S2682/2014
A/M0631/2012
A/M0109/2012
A/P0581/2012
A/P0442/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/S1666/2012
A/R0855/2012
A/M0217/2012
A/S0146/2012
A/M0217/2012
A/A0193/2012
A/S1495/2012
A/S2355/2013
A/M0064/2012
A/S2082/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/S2355/2013
A/Al1611/2012
A/A0910/2012
A/M0041/2012
A/V0252/2012
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173
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
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183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

150
70
13
20
19
79
74
66
53

40
53
78
42
178
126
85
49

26
31
50
288
80
62
92
182
38
158
86
148

176
76
110
163
172
146
173
113
125
37
190
65
67
115
103
108
87
144
146
91
213
75
117

11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
09/24/2019
11/25/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/22/2019
11/19/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/25/2019
11/01/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
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IRFAN UL HUDA
A.K. TRIPATHI
NEERAJ TOMAR
V.K. SRIVASTAVA
B.M. TRIPATHI
S.K. RAO

J. YADAV

G.M. TRIPATHI
K.A. SRIVASTAVA
V.B. SINGH
ZAFER ABBAS
A.K. SHRAMA
A.M. PANDEY
S.K. TRIPATHI
S.A.S. ABIDI

S. MISHRA

R.K. PANDEY

S.S. SRIVASTAVA
K.M. TRIPATHI
ATUL KUMAR
ALOK SHARMA
S.S. SRIVASTAVA
K.D. TIWARI
MANOJ YADAV
P.S. PUNDIR
V.K.S. KUSHWAHA
B.K. TIWARI

R.N. SINGH

D.M. TRIPATHI
AJAY SENGAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
K.M. TRIPATHI

R. SINGH

A.K. TIWARI

D.S. CHAUHAN
SHYAM SINGH
R.K. MISHRA

S. SINGH

A.K. PANDEY
R.K. TRIPATHI
S.P. SINGH

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
Y.K. TRIPATHI
S.S. CHAUHAN
A.K. PANDEY
RAJEEV SISODIA
S.P.S. PARMAR
P.K. SINGH

A. SENGAR
MONOJ CHAUDHARY
A.N. PANDEY

J.K. KESARWANI
PAWAN KUMAR
S.K. UPADHYAY
SHRISH CHANDRA
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A/10065/2012
A/A0128/2012
A/N0412/2013
A/V0402/2012
A/B0529/2012
A/S2741/2014
A/J0106/2012

A/G0014/2012
A/K0376/2012
A/V0080/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/A0796/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/S0784/2012
A/S1831/2012
A/S0692/2015
A/R1978/2014
A/S0859/2012
A/K0325/2012
A/A1571/2012
A/A0478/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/M0367/2012
A/P0140/2012
A/V0399/2012
A/B0237/2012
A/R0855/2012
A/D0147/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/K0325/2012
A/R0050/2012
A/A0690/2012
A/D0263/2012
A/S2793/2014
A/R1035/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/A0385/2012
A/R0673/2012
A/S1405/2012
A/S1788/2012
A/Y0067/2012
A/S2556/2012
A/A2292/2013
A/R1742/2013
A/S1739/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/M0260/2012
A/A0348/2012
A/J0338/2016

A/P0123/2012
A/S0756/2012
A/S0134/2019



211
212
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA

86
32
86
20
82
33
70
56
20
44
20
174
34
119

11/26/2019
11/22/2019
11/20/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/23/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/23/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/21/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
26/11/2019
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IMTUYA]J ALI
A.K. PANDEY
RUCHI MISHRA
K.D. MISHRA
S.K. SINGH
E.A. KHAN
M.K. PANDEY
D.K. TRIPATHI
R.U. MISHRA

K.K. CHAURASIYA

V.M. TRIPATHI
MAJAHAR ALI

SUSHIL PANDEY

U.B. SINGH
S.K. DUBEY
A.P. MISHRA

S.K. SRIVASTAVA

P.K. SINGH
S.D. DWIVEDI
S.D. DWIVEDI
M.K. SINGH

ANWAR HUSSAIN
ANWAR HUSSAIN
NIRBHAY SINGH

J.S. YADAV
AZAZ AHAMAD
M.C. TIWARI
S.P. RATHOR
P.K. SINGH
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A/10106/2013
A/A2388/2013
A/R1336/2012
A/K0373/2016
A/S1698/2012
A/E0001/2012
A/M0290/2012
A/D0234/2016
A/R0253/2012
A/K0290/2012
A/V0529/2012
A/M0133/2012
A/S1772/2012
A/U0831/2016
A/S2210/2012
A/A0727/2012
A/S0440/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/M0962/2013
A/A1020/2012
A/A1020/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/)0339/2017
A/A1674/2012
A/M0186/2012
A/S2394/2013
A/P0192/2012
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